
Bus Schedule 
Morning Route 207 [M-F] 

Begin August 16, 2021 

7:15 am JONIVE RD & OCCIDENTAL RD 

7:29 am DIRT PULL-OUT JUST PAST TYRONE RD **CHP 

7:40 am BOHEMIAN HWY & MARKET ST (CAMP MEEKER) 

7:45 am BOHEMIAN HWY & COLEMAN VALLEY RD (NEGRI'S) 

7:50 am SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (811) 

8:05 am BODEGA HWY @ CASINO BAR & GRILL 

8:14 am BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN 

8:20 am SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (1001) 

                                  THURS.                           Afternoon Route 207  
 

3:05 pm 1:10 PM SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (1001) 

3:22 pm 1:27 PM BOHEMIAN HWY @ HOWARDS STATION CAFE R/L 

3:26 pm 1:31 PM 15290 COLEMAN VALLEY RD 

3:27 pm 1:32 PM COLEMAN VALLEY RD & WILLOW CREEK RD 

3:28 pm 1:33 PM 4658 JOY RD 

3:32 pm 1:37 PM JOY RD & BITTNER RD 

3:42 pm 1:47 PM 12820 OCCIDENTAL RD 

3:42 pm 1:48 pm BOHEMIAN HWY & SYLVANIA AVE 

3:43 pm 1:48 PM MARKET ST (CAMP MEEKER) & BOHEMIAN HWY 

3:52 pm 1:57 PM DIRT PULL-OUT JUST PAST TYRONE RD 

3:59 pm 2:04 PM RETUR N TO SCHOOL BEFORE BODEGA (DROP ANY KINDERS THAT WEREN'T MET) 

4:19 pm 2:24 PM 14701 BODEGA HWY 

4:21 pm 2:26 PM BODEGA HWY & SALMON CREEK RD (BODEGA STORE) 

4:31 pm 2:36 PM BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN 

4:37 pm 2:42 PM JONIVE RD & FIORI LN R/L 
 


